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Academy for Teaching 

and Learning 

(2006) 
 

K5-8 

Robyn Brakefield 

109 Hinton Street 

Chester, SC  29706 

803-385-6334 

803-385-6335 (fax) 

Chester 

Email: rbrakefield@chester.k12.sc.us 

Web: www.chester.academy.schooldesk.net 

Academy of Hope  

(2011) 

K-8 

Melissa McCloud 

3521 Juniper Bay Road 

Conway, SC 29527 

843-397-5719 

843-397-5712 (fax) 

 

 Horry 

Email: mmcloud@theacademyofhope.org 

Web: www.theacademyofhope.org 

Aiken Performing Arts 

Academy 

(2005) 

 

9-12 

 

 

Keisha Lloyd-Kennedy 

130 Avery Lane 

Aiken, SC 29801 

803-644-4824 

803-641-1155 (fax) 

Aiken 

Email: kkennedy@lkcs.k12.sc.us 

Anderson Five Charter 

School 

(2012) 

10-12 

 

 

Katie Brown 

1225 South McDuffie St. 

Anderson, SC 29624 

864-260-5538 

864-260-5911 (fax) Anderson 5 

 

Email: katiebrown@anderson5.net 

Brashier Middle 

College 

(2006) 
 

9-12 

Michael Sinclair 

1830 West Georgia Rd. 

Simpsonville, SC 29680 

864-757-1800 

864-757-1850 (fax) 
Greenville 

Email: msinclair@brashiermiddlecollege.org 

Web: www.brashiermiddlecollege.org 

Bridges Preparatory 

Academy 

(2013) K-7 

 

Robert Cook 

PO Box 626 

Port Royal, SC 29935 

843-982-7737 

SCPCSD 

Email: bcook@bridgespreparatoryschool.org 

Web: www.bridgesprep.org 

Bridgewater Academy 

Charter 

(2003) 
 

K–8 

Steve Wilson 

191 River Landing Blvd. 

Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 

843-236-3689 

843-236-4921 (fax) 

Horry 

Email: bwa17@sccoast.net 

Web: www.bridgewarteracademy.org 

Calhoun Falls Charter 

School 

(2008)  

6-12 

Deirdre McCullough 

205 Edgefield Street, PO 

Box 514 

Calhoun Falls, SC 29628 

864-418-8014 

864-418-0379 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: dmccullough@cfpcs.org 

Web: www.cfpcs.org 

Cape Romain 

Environmental 

Education Charter 

School 

(2012) 

K4-7 

Margaret Crouch 

1011 Old Cemetery Rd 

McClellanville, SC 29458 

843-887-3323 

 

SCPCSD 
Email: mcrouch@caperomainschool.com 

Web: www.creecs.org 
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http://www.chester.academy.schooldesk.net/
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Carolina School for 

Inquiry 

(2006)  

5K-6 

Victoria Dixon-Mokeba 

7405-A Fairfield Road 

Columbia, SC  29203 

803-691-1250 

803-691-1247 (fax) 
 

Richland One 
Email: vdixon-mokeba@carolinaschoolforinquiry.org 

Web: www.carolinaschoolforinquiry.com 

Carolina Voyager 

Charter  School 

(2014) K-8 

Harry Walker 

30 Race Street 

Charleston, SC 29403 

843-203-3891 

843-718-2903 (fax) 
 

Charleston 
Email: harrywalker@carolinavoyagercharter.org 

Web: www.carolinavoyagercharter.org 

Charleston Charter 

School for Math & 

Science 

(2008) 

 

6-12 

Henry Walding 

1002 King Street 

Charleston, SC 29403 

843-720-3085 

843-720-3196 (fax) 

Charleston 
Email: hwalding@charlestonmathscience.org 

Web: www.charlestonmathandscience.org 

Charleston 

Development 

Academy 

(2003) 

 

4K-8 

 

 

Cecelia Gordon -Rogers 

233 Line Street 

PO Box 20518 

Charleston, SC 29413 

843-722-2689  

843-722-2694 (fax) 

Charleston 

Email: cda@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Web: www.developmentacademy.ccsdschools.com 

Coastal Leadership 

Academy 

(2013) 9-12 

Melinda Tavernier 

3170 Palmetto Pointe Blvd. 

Myrtle Beach, SC 29588 

843-294-9377 

888-410-4826 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: mtavern@coastalleadership.org 

Web: www.coastalleadershipacademy.org 

Coastal Montessori 

(2012) 

1-6 

Nathalie Hunt 

247 Wildcat Way 

Pawleys Island, SC 29585 

843-253-0413 

843-235-0418 (fax) 

Georgetown 

Email: nhunt@coastalmontessoricharter.org 

Web: www.coastalmontessoricharter.org 

Cyber Academy of 

South Carolina 

(2013) 
K-10 

David Crook 

330 Pelham Road   

Suite 101-A 

Greenville, SC 29615 

864-236-4006 

864-990-0622 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: dcrook@k12.com 

Web: www.k12.com/casc#.U9fqe_1dXUU 

Discovery School of 

Lancaster County 

(2000) 
 

K-5 

 

Thomas H. McDuffie 

302 West Dunlap Street 

Lancaster, SC 29720 

803-285-8430 

803-416-8907 (fax) 

Lancaster 

Email: tmcduffi@mail.lcsd.k12.sc.us 

Web: www.lancasterdis.ss5.sharpschool.com 
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D.P. Cooper 

Charter School 

(conversion) 

(2014) 

K-7 

Dr. Kerry Singleton 

4568 Seaboard Road 

Salters, SC 29560 

843-387-5426 

843-387-5444 (fax) 

Williamsburg 

Email: ksingleton@wcsd.k12.sc.us 

Web: www.dpcoopercharter.com 

East Cooper 

Montessori Charter 

School 

(2003) 

 

1–8 

 

Jody Swanigan 

250 Ponsbury Rd. 

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464 

843-216-2883 

843-216-8880 (fax) 

Charleston 

Email: jody_swanigan@montessoricharterschool.com 

Web: www.eastcooper.ccsdschools.com 

East Point Academy 

(2011) 

K-8 

Renee Mathews 

1340 Knox Abbott Dr. 

Cayce, SC 29033 

803-926-0520 

803-926-0524 (fax) 
 

SCPCSD 
Email:- rmathews@EastPointSc.org 

Web: www.eastpointsc.org 

Fox Creek High 

School  

(2004) 
 

9-12 

 

Josh Trahan 

165 Shortcut Rd. 

North Augusta, SC 29860 

803-613-9435 

803-613-1533 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: jtrahan@foxcreekhighschool.org 

Web: www.foxcreekhighschool.org 

Garden City 

Preparatory Academy 

for Boys 

(2014) 
6-12 

Kevin Rasberry 

908 Willington Road 

Orangeburg, SC 29118 

888-448-7641 

SCPCSD 

Email: edirector@gs-prep.org 

Web: www.gc-prep.org 

Gray Collegiate 

Academy 

(2014) 9-12 

D. Todd Helms 

3833 Leaphart Road 

West Columbia, SC 29118 

803-569-8509 

803-569-1425 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: thelms@graycollegiateacademy.org 

Web: www.graycollegiateacademy.org 

Greenville Renewable 

Energy EducatioN 

Charter School 

(GREEN) 

(2013) 
K-7 

Adem Dokmeci 

1440 Pelham Rd. Suite C 

Greenville SC 29615 

864-288-4134 

864-288-0826 

SCPSCD 
Email: adokmeci@scgreencharter.org 

Web: www.scgreencharter.org 

Greenville Technical 

Charter High School 

(1999)  

9–12 

Dr. Brodie Bricker 

PO Box 5616 

Mail Stop 1201 

Greenville, SC 29606-5616 

864-250-8844 

864-250-8846 (fax) 

Greenville 

Email: bbricker@staff.gtcs.org 

Web: www.gtchs.org 
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http://www.dpcoopercharter.com/
mailto:jody_swanigan@montessoricharterschool.com
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Greer Middle College 

(2008) 
 

9-12 

Gloria Richards 

138 West Mcelhaney Rd. 

Taylors, SC 29687 

864-469-7571 

864-469-7573 (fax) 

Greenville 

Email: grichards@greermiddlecollege.org 

Web: www.greermiddlecollege.org 

Greg Mathis Charter 

High School  

(2003) 

 
 

9-12 

Eleanor Hardy 

2872 Azalea Drive 

N. Charleston, SC 29405 

843-557-1611 

843-747-5810 (fax) 

Charleston 
Email: Hardy_eleanor@gmchs.org 

Web: 

www.ccsdschools.com/schools/k12/greg_mathis_hs.php 

High Point Academy 

(2014) 

K-9 

Lori Manning 

500 Evangle Road 

Spartanburg, SC 29301 

864-316-9788 

864-249-1516 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: hpaspartanburg@gmail.com  

Web: www.hpaspartanburg.com 

Horse Creek Academy 

(Midland Valley 

Preparatory School) 

(2002) 

 

5K–8 

Patti Strom 

1200 Toolebeck Road 

Aiken, SC 29803 

803-226-0160 

803-226-0202 (fax) 

Aiken 
Email: pstrom@horsecreekacademy.org 

Web: www.horsecreekacademy.org 

Imagine Columbia 

Leadership Academy 

(2012) K-6 

Suezan Turknett 

3810 North Main St. 

Columbia, SC 29203 

803-929-1140 

803-929-1145 (fax) 

 SCPCSD 

Email: Suezan.turknett@imagineschools.com 

Web: http://imaginecolumbia.com/home/ 

James Island Charter 

High School 

(conversion) 

(2003) 

 

9–12 

Richard Gordon 

1000 Fort Johnson Road 

Charleston, SC 29412 

843-762-2754 

843-762-5228 (fax) 

Charleston 

Email: richard_gordon@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Web: www.jichs.ccdschools.com 

Lake City College 

Preparatory Academy 

(2010) 

*Charter revocation 

is under appeal with 

ALC 8/21/14 

K-9 

 

Dr. Deloris Brown 

1009 East Main Street 

Lake City, SC 29560 

843-374-0128 

SCPCSD 
Email: brownd14@aol.com 

Web: www.lakecitycollegeprepacademy.org 
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Langston Charter 

Middle School 

(2005) 

 

6-8 

 

Gregory Abel 

1950 Woodruff Rd.  

Greenville, SC 29607 

864-286-9700 

864-286-9699 (fax) 
Greenville 

Email: gabel@langstoncharter.org 

Web: www.langstoncharter.org 

Legacy Charter 

Elementary 

School  

(2006) 

 

K-4 

(Site 1) 

Virginia Burrows 

1613 West Washington St. 

Greenville, SC 29601 

864-216-1600 

864-451-7023 (fax) 

 Greenville 

Email: vburrows@legacycharterschool.com 

Web: www.legacycharterschool.com 

Legacy Charter 

Middle School   

(2006) 

 

5-8 

(Site 2) 

Frank Powell 

900 Woodside Ave. 

Greenville, SC 29611 

864-248-0646 

864-283-6444 (fax) 

 Greenville 

Email: fpowell@legacycharterschool.com 

Web: www.legacycharterschool.com 

Legacy Charter 

High School   

(2006) 

 

9-12 

(Site 2) 

Ed Roman 

900 Woodside Ave. 

Greenville, SC 29611 

864-248-0646 

864-283-6444 (fax) 

 Greenville 

Email: eroman@legacycharterschool.com 

Web: www.legacycharterschool.com 

LEAD Academy 

(2010) 
 

5-8 

Rodney Johnson 

29 Ridgeway Drive 

Greenville, SC 29605 

864-770-1790 

864-281-1512 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: rjohnson@myleadacademy.com 

Web: www.myleadacademy.com 

Lloyd Kennedy 

Charter School 

(2002) 
 

3–8 

Keisha Lloyd-Kennedy 

130 Avery Lane 

Aiken, SC 29802 

803-644-4824 

803-641-1155 (fax) 

Aiken 

Email: kkennedy@lkcs.k12.sc.us 

Web: www.aikenperformingartsacademy.yolasite.com/ 

Lowcountry 

Leadership 

Charter School 

2013 

 

K –10 

 

 

Mache L. Larkin 

5139 Gibson Road 

Hollywood, SC 29449 

843-889-5527 

843-889-5529 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: mlarkin@wearellcs.org 

Web: www.wearellcs.org 

Lowcountry 

Montessori School 

(2014) K-12 

Amy Horn 

15 Celadon Drive 

Beaufort, SC 29907 

843-322-0577 

843-322-0925 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: amyhorn818@gmail.com 

Web: www.lowcountrymontessori.com 

mailto:vburrows@legacycharterschool.com
http://www.legacycharterschool.com/
http://www.legacycharterschool.com/
http://www.legacycharterschool.com/
mailto:rjohnson@myleadacademy.com
http://www.myleadacademy.com/
mailto:kkennedy@lkcs.k12.sc.us
http://www.aikenperformingartsacademy.yolasite.com/
mailto:mlarkin@wearellcs.org
http://www.wearellcs.org/
mailto:amyhorn818@gmail.com
http://www.lowcountrymontessori.com/


Updated August 21, 2014 
 

School Name Grades Contact 

Mailing Address 

Telephone 

Fax 
District 

(Year Open) # Students 

Meyer Center for 

Special Children 

(1999) 

 

Pre K–K 

50 

Louise Anthony 

1132 Rutherford Road 

Greenville, SC 29609 

864-250-0005 ext. 204 

864-250-0028 (fax) 

Greenville 

Email: lanthony@meyercenter.org 

Web: www.meyercenter.org 

Midlands Middle 

College 

2013 11-12 

Carole Fearrington 

1260 Lexington Drive 

Columbia, SC 29170 

803-822-3333 

803-822-7039 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: carolefearrington@midlandsmiddlecollege.com 

Web: www.midlandsmiddlecollege.com 

Midlands STEM 

Institute  

(2014) 
K-5 

Marie Milam 

1403 Greenbriar 

Mossydale Rd 

Winsboro, SC 29180 

803-815-1524 

SCPCSD 

Email: info@midlandsstem.org 

Web: www.midlandsstem.org 

Orangeburg 

Consolidated 

School District 

Five Charter High 

School for Health 

Professions 

(2012) 

 

9-11 

Angel Hightower 

3720 Magnolia Street 

Orangeburg, SC 29118 

 

803-533-6374  

803-535-1664 (fax) 

Orangeburg 5 

 

Email: alh04@orangeburg5.k12.sc.us 

Web: www.hshp.ocsd5.net 

Orange Grove 

Elementary 

Charter School 

(2006) 

Conversion 

K-5 

 

 

John Clendaniel 

1225 Orange Branch Road 

Charleston, SC 29407 

843-763-1520 

843-769-2245 (fax) 

Charleston 

Email: john_clendaniel@ogecs.com 

Web: www.ogecs.ccsdschools.com 

Palmetto 

Academy of 

Learning and 

Success Charter 

(2010) 

K-8 

Courtney Fancher 

3021 Fred Nash Blvd.  

Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 

843-293-1725 

843-293-1726 (fax) 

Horry 

Email: palmettoacademy@ymail.com 

Web: www.palmettoacademy.com 

Palmetto 

Academy of 

Motorsports 

Charter High 

School (PALM) 

(2012) 

9-12 

Mack Sarvis 

136 Rodeo Drive 

Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 

843-903-6600 

 

Horry Email: msarvis@palmmotorsports.com 

Web: www.palmsc.org 

mailto:lanthony@meyercenter.org
http://www.meyercenter.org/
mailto:carolefearrington@midlandsmiddlecollege.com
http://www.midlandsmiddlecollege.com/
mailto:info@midlandsstem.org
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http://www.palmsc.org/


Updated August 21, 2014 
 

School Name Grades Contact 

Mailing Address 

Telephone 

Fax 
District 

(Year Open) # Students 

Palmetto 

Scholar’s 

Academy 

(2010) 

 

6-12 

Dr. Tim Gott 

2415 Avenue F 

N.Charleston, SC 29405 

843-300-4118 

803-300-4123 (fax) 
SCPCSD 

Email: tim.gott@palmettoscholarsacademy.org 

Web: www.palmettoscholarsacademy.org 

The Palmetto  

School at the 

Children’s 

Attention Home 

(2004) 

 

K–8 

Dr. Hugh Wilson 

Post Office Box 2892 

Rock Hill, SC 29372 

803-328-6555 

803-327-8618 (fax) 

York  3 

Email: hwilson@CAHcharterschool.org 

Web: www.cahcharterschool.org 

Palmetto Youth 

Academy 

(2005) 

 

K-6 

 

Yvonne Brown-Burgess 

1209 N. Douglas Street 

Florence, SC 29506 

843-679-7070 

843-679-7046 (fax) 

Florence One 

Email: palmettoyouth@yahoo.com 

Web: www.palmettoyouthacademy.com 

Pattison’s 

Academy for 

Comprehensive 

Education 

(2010) 

K-11 

Steve Kiernan 

2014 Bees Ferry Road 

Charleston, SC  29414 

843-556-1070 

843-556-6742 (fax) 

 Charleston 

Email: steveki@pacelearning.org 

Web: www.pattisonsacademy.org 

Pee Dee Math, 

Science and 

Technology 

Academy 

(2013) 

K-5 

Keith Bailey 

101 Docs Drive 

Bishopville, SC 29010 

803-692-1814 

803-866-883-8736 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: ekbailey@pdmsta.org 

Web: www.pdmsta.org 

Phoenix Charter 

High School 

(1999) 
 

9–12 

 

 

Elease Fulton 

1423 Hotel Street 

Post Office Box 170 

Alcolu, SC 29001 

803-505-6800 

803-505-6801 (fax) 

Clarendon 2 

Email: efulton@csd2.org 

Web: www.clarendon2.k12.sc 

Provost Academy 

of SC 

(2009) 

9-12 

Tesha Byrne 

400 Arbor Lake Drive 

Suite B-800 

Columbia, SC 29223 

803-735-9110  

803-735-9120 (fax) 

 

SCPCSD Email: tesha.byrne@sc.provostacademy.com 

Web: www.sc.provostacademy.com 

 

 

mailto:tim.gott@palmettoscholarsacademy.org
http://www.palmettoscholarsacademy.org/
mailto:hwilson@CAHcharterschool.org
http://www.cahcharterschool.org/
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QUEST 

Leadership 

Academy 

(2014) 

 

PK-8 

Calandra Davis 

29 Ridgeway Drive 

Greenville, SC 29605 

864-275-0465 

SCPCSD 

Email: cdavis@questleadershipacademy.org 

Web: www.questleadershipacademy.org 

Richland One 

Middle College 

(2004)  

11–12 

Dr. Tiniece Javis 

316 S. Beltline Blvd 

Richland Hall, Room 131 

Columbia, SC 29205 

803-738-7114 

803-738-7117 (fax) 

Richland 1 

 

Email: tjavis@richlandone.org 

Web: www.romc.richlandone.org 

Richland Two 

Charter High 

School 

(2010) 9-12 

Henry Lovett 

750 Old Clemson Road 

Columbia, SC 29229 

803-419-1348 

803-738-7539 (fax) 

Richland Two 

Email: hlovett@richland2.org 

Web: www.richland2.org/charterhigh 

Riverview Charter 

School 

(2009) K-8 

Alison Thomas 

81 Savannah Highway 

Beaufort, SC 29906 

843-379-0123 

843-379-0133 (fax) 
 

Beaufort 
Email: athomas@riverviewcharterschool.org 

Web: www.riverviewcharterschool.org 

Riverwalk 

Academy 

(2014)  

K-5 

Naomi French 

Trinity Bible Church  

505 University  Drive 

Rock Hill, SC 29730 

803-873-9295 

803-327-8400 (fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: cfrench.riverwalk@gmail.com 

Web: www.riverwalkacademy.com 

Royal Live Oaks 

Academy 

(2012) K-10 

Dr. Karen Wicks 

1398 Church Road 

Hardeeville, SC 29927 

843-784-2630 

843-784-2623(fax) 

SCPCSD 

Email: karen.wicks@rloacs.org 

Web: www.rloacs.org 

SC Calvert 

Academy 

(2009) K-8 

 

Alexandria Gillcrese 

3700 Forest Drive 

Suite 406 

Columbia, SC 29204 

803-462-0254 

803-462-0326 (fax) 

 
SCPCSD 

Email: agillcrese@sccalvertacademy.com 

Web: http://www.southcarolinacalvertacademy.com 

 

mailto:cdavis@questleadershipacademy.org
http://www.questleadershipacademy.org/
mailto:tjavis@richlandone.org
http://www.romc.richlandone.org/
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http://www.riverwalkacademy.com/
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South Carolina 

Connections 

Academy 

(2008) 
K-12 

Amanda Ebel 

220 Stoneridge Drive 

Suite 403 

Columbia, SC 29210 

1-800-382-6010 

803-212-4712 

803-212-4946 (fax) 
SCPCSD 

Email: aebel@connectionseducation.com 

Web: www.connectionsacademy.com/south-carolina 

SC Science 

Academy  

(2014) 6-9 

Alisha Truesdale-Cotton 

2015 Marion Street 

Columbia, SC 29201 

803-540-3421 

SCPCSD 

Email: a.cotton@scscienceacademy.org 

Web: www.scscienceacademy.org 

South Carolina 

Virtual Charter 

School 

(2008) 

 

K-12 

 

 

Dr. Cherry Daniel 

140 Stoneridge Drive 

Suite 420 

Columbia, SC 29210 

803-253-6222 

803-253-6279 (fax) 

  

SCPCSD 

Email: cdaniel@scvcs.org  

Web: www.k12.com/scvcs 

SC Whitmore 

School 

(2011) 
9-12 

 

John Loveday 

407 Lexington Avenue 

Chapin, SC 29036 

866-476-6416 

866-476-1646 

  

SCPCSD 
Email: jloveday@scwhitmoreschool.org 

Web: www.scwhitmoreschool.org 

Spartanburg 

Preparatory 

School 

(2009) 

K-8 

Dr. John Von Rohr 

385 South Spring St.  

Spartanburg SC 29306 

864-621-3882 

 
 

SCPCSD 
Email: johnvonrohr@spartanburgprep.org 

Web: www.spartanburgprep.org 

York Preparatory 

Academy 

(2010)  

K5-12 

Diane Neville 

1047 Golden Gate Court 

Rock Hill, SC 29732 

803-324-4400 

866-469-2083 (fax) 
 

SCPCSD 
Email: neville@yorkprepsc.org 

Web: www.yorkprepsc.org 

Youth Academy 

Charter School 

(1999) 

 

7–12 

Stephanie Tisdale 

711 Tomlinson Street 

Kingstree, SC 29556 

843-355-5424 

843-382-5753 (fax)  

Williamsburg 

Email: sbtisdale@wcsd.k12.sc.us 

Youth Leadership 

Academy 

(2012) 

 

6-8 

 

Patsy Smith 

698 Concord Church Rd. 

Pickens, SC 29671 

864-878-1103 

864-878-5985 (fax) 
 

SCPCSD 
Email: patsy@ylaofsc.com 

Web: www.ylaofsc.com 
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